
Boulder Valley School District Enrollment Count    8/22/24

The Student Enrollment Center

Today's

Enrollment 

Oct'21 Oct'22 Oct'23 8/22/24 KDG 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th

ELEMENTARY

ASPEN CREEK K-5 364 378 420 475 99 59 71 76 88 82

BEAR CREEK 346 342 298 317 51 39 54 54 57 62

BIRCH 307 309 279 276 48 37 46 52 45 48

BCSIS 286 284 265 258 43 39 39 49 42 46

BOULDER UNIVERSAL 96 33 42 52 7 9 8 10 5 13

COAL CREEK 371 330 305 283 39 38 42 53 59 52

COLUMBINE 362 359 352 346 46 57 61 59 60 63

CREEKSIDE 301 337 333 326 44 45 59 64 55 59

CREST VIEW 447 434 410 393 45 51 60 83 69 85

DOUGLASS 290 298 286 284 40 48 53 47 39 57

EISENHOWER 353 303 311 276 28 42 43 44 66 53

ELDORADO K-5 295 287 263 259 31 32 40 53 51 52

EMERALD 339 367 355 356 69 45 60 64 65 53

FIRESIDE 414 384 396 400 54 61 73 63 81 68

FLATIRONS 182 181 164 164 26 27 35 22 25 29

FOOTHILL 434 437 437 418 51 76 74 72 71 74

GOLD HILL 17 15 12 10 0 3 4 2 1 0

HEATHERWOOD 235 233 226 233 38 36 29 47 39 44

HIGH PEAKS 259 265 245 260 43 38 44 48 47 40

HORIZONS K-5 232 230 242 239 30 38 41 43 43 44  

JAMESTOWN 20 17 18 17 4 3 2 3 2 3

KOHL 290 267 251 254 41 37 47 44 37 48

LAFAYETTE 450 432 444 468 74 67 78 88 74 87

LOUISVILLE 452 451 422 419 65 60 53 76 75 90

MEADOWLARK K-5 450 475 464 465 76 66 74 85 74 90

MESA 247 246 233 230 32 27 37 40 44 50

MONARCH K-5 289 286 274 263 41 36 40 41 47 58

MONTESSORI SCHOOL 211 224 227 244 44 40 45 38 42 35

NEDERLAND 182 170 165 170 33 22 24 33 27 31

PEAK TO PEAK K-5 453 449 447 439 68 70 69 77 78 77

PIONEER 430 401 415 402 67 69 68 66 68 64

RYAN 453 416 426 408 54 72 73 86 59 64

SANCHEZ 290 302 285 293 47 42 53 47 52 52

SUPERIOR 453 420 429 419 55 76 67 71 82 68

UNIVERSITY HILL 395 377 372 383 58 51 73 65 69 67

WHITTIER 325 329 291 272 47 42 44 38 46 55

TOTAL ELEMENTARY 11,320** 11,068** 10,804 10,771 1,638 1,600 1,783 1,903 1,884 1,963

CDE FUNDED HEADS

**(adjusted to exclude PK)**
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CDE FUNDED HEADS
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SECONDARY

ANGEVINE 655 657 607 617 200 206 211

ASPEN CREEK 6-8 340 335 315 377 140 119 118

BOULDER UNIVERSAL 77 39 52 59 14 9 36

BROOMFIELD HEIGHTS 514 485 496 508 156 184 168

CASEY 499 451 390 363 117 110 136

CENTENNIAL 593 566 619 597 195 211 191

ELDORADO 6-8 343 303 262 244 64 78 102

HORIZONS 6-8 116 118 117 117 40 41 36

JUSTICE HIGH 6-8 0 7 10 7 0 2 5

LOUISVILLE MIDDLE 589 595 608 629 208 215 206

MANHATTAN SA&A 429 400 416 478 177 143 158

MEADOWLARK SCHOOL 169 189 220 224 78 80 66

MONARCH 6-8 367 383 411 397 126 130 141

NEDERLAND 6-8 106 108 109 102 35 28 39

PEAK TO PEAK 6-8 405 405 406 405 135 135 135

PLATT 454 464 504 480 136 186 158

SOUTHERN HILLS 481 454 492 509 171 187 151

SUMMIT 356 356 361 366 123 123 120

MIDDLE LEVEL TOTAL 6,497 6,315 6,395 6,479 2,115 2,187 2,177

ARAPAHOE RIDGE 128 181 214 173  0 1 45 127

BOULDER 2123 2062 1993 1959 478 448 538 495

BOULDER PREP 97 108 102 100 4 23 23 50

BOULDER UNIVERSAL 203 124 128 134 17 29 49 39

BROOMFIELD 1595 1629 1685 1717 425 455 412 425

CENTAURUS 1566 1511 1543 1562 390 418 351 403

FAIRVIEW 1966 1875 1840 1856 498 471 430 457

JUSTICE HIGH 9-12 82 94 93 71 8 10 18 35

MONARCH 1507 1518 1427 1433 384 359 347 343

NEDERLAND 9-12 119 151 110 111 38 16 27 30

NEW VISTA 283 309 313 322 57 75 97 93

PEAK TO PEAK 9-12 590 596 599 600 150 146 159 145

HIGH SCHOOL TOTAL 10,267 10,158 10,047 10,038 2449 2451 2496 2642

TOTAL SECONDARY 16,764 16,473 16,442 16,517 2,115 2,187 2,177 2449 2451 2496 2642

TRANSITIONS* 61 61

CHINOOK WEST* 26 26 24 25 0 1 13 11
HALCYON SCHOOL* 15 15 17 20 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 6 3 3 2 4

GRAND TOTAL 28,125** 27,582** 27,287 27,394 1,638 1,600 1,783 1,904 1,884 1,963 2,116 2,187 2,183 2,452 2,455 2,511 2,718

**21-22 and 22-23 counts are adjusted to exclude PK students for more adequate comparison to 23-24 October Counts which do not include PK students.

*STUDENTS ENROLLED IN A PROGRAM ARE NOT REFLECTED IN THEIR HOME SCHOOL COUNT FOR THE 24-25 SY OR LEVEL TOTALS

TEC (INCLUDED IN HOME HS COUNTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 186 229
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